
Gross 3.22 Turkey Trot

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Bennett, Doug + Bennett, LukeBennett, Doug + Bennett, Luke 63 $130.00 200.00

2 Kaemingk, Jay + Taubenheim, DanKaemingk, Jay + Taubenheim, Dan 67 $90.00 150.00

-- Shenton, Austin + Weeda, BrianShenton, Austin + Weeda, Brian 68

3 Coombs, Michael + Rogers, AndrewCoombs, Michael + Rogers, Andrew 70 50.00

4 Bothel, Wes + Haas, JasonBothel, Wes + Haas, Jason 70 50.00

5 Jansen, Rick + Smith, MarkJansen, Rick + Smith, Mark 72 50.00

-- Hart, Todd + Probst, JeffHart, Todd + Probst, Jeff 73

6 Disch, Jeremy + Johnson, CraigDisch, Jeremy + Johnson, Craig 74 50.00

7 Carpenter, Dean + McBeath, ScottCarpenter, Dean + McBeath, Scott 74 50.00

8 Bundy, Kris + Wallace, KeithBundy, Kris + Wallace, Keith 74 50.00

9 Plourde, Corey + Votipka, MikePlourde, Corey + Votipka, Mike 74 50.00

10 Mangni, Eli + Ziemski, BenMangni, Eli + Ziemski, Ben 76 50.00

-- Eggert, Steve + Swank, SteveEggert, Steve + Swank, Steve 76

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Emerson, Jeff + Kurtz, KevinEmerson, Jeff + Kurtz, Kevin 74 $130.00 200.00

2 Dickerson, Ron + Hatfield, MikeDickerson, Ron + Hatfield, Mike 74 $90.00 150.00

-- Elsbree, Randy + Flinn, BradElsbree, Randy + Flinn, Brad 75

-- Helgeson, Brian + Reed, ScottHelgeson, Brian + Reed, Scott 75

3 Devlin, Kelly + Wood, DarrenDevlin, Kelly + Wood, Darren 75 50.00

4 Brown, Ken + Thompson, QuentinBrown, Ken + Thompson, Quentin 77 50.00

5 Seholm, Erik + Zinn, JohnSeholm, Erik + Zinn, John 77 50.00

6 Emerson, Jim + Schenck, GregEmerson, Jim + Schenck, Greg 79 50.00

7 Cromer, Howard + Jacobs, BrettCromer, Howard + Jacobs, Brett 79 50.00

8 Brandt, Shawn + Smith, VonBrandt, Shawn + Smith, Von 79 50.00

9 Jones, Bryan + Larsen, SteveJones, Bryan + Larsen, Steve 80 50.00

10 Garcia, Bert + Serwold, SimonGarcia, Bert + Serwold, Simon 81 50.00

-- Hardesty, Ron + Kramer, BarryHardesty, Ron + Kramer, Barry 82

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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1 Berkompas, Steve + Moreno, MikeBerkompas, Steve + Moreno, Mike 78 $130.00 200.00

-- Hamby, Brad + Nelson, KurtHamby, Brad + Nelson, Kurt 79

2 Evans, Reed + Lanzinger, FritzEvans, Reed + Lanzinger, Fritz 79 $90.00 150.00

3 Gonzales, Moises + Jones, DougGonzales, Moises + Jones, Doug 80 50.00

4 Herring, Trevor + Miksovsky, TylerHerring, Trevor + Miksovsky, Tyler 80 50.00

5 Randall-Grutter, Paul + Wilson, StevenRandall-Grutter, Paul + Wilson, Steven 81 50.00

6 Biasini, David + Merris, BrianBiasini, David + Merris, Brian 83 50.00

7 Calderon, Tom + Iverson, JustinCalderon, Tom + Iverson, Justin 83 50.00

8 Olsen, Fred + Peterson, BradOlsen, Fred + Peterson, Brad 84 50.00

9 Anderson, Michael + Kinder, DanaAnderson, Michael + Kinder, Dana 86 50.00

10 Asher, Mike + Johnson, ChrisAsher, Mike + Johnson, Chris 88 50.00

-- Christensen, Brian + Miller, GarthChristensen, Brian + Miller, Garth 89

-- Allison, Harry + Hansen, JimAllison, Harry + Hansen, Jim 89

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00Total Purse Allocated: $660.00

Total Points Allocated: 2250.00Total Points Allocated: 2250.00
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Net 3.22 Turkey Trot

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Shenton, Austin + Weeda, BrianShenton, Austin + Weeda, Brian 63 $130.00 200.00

-- Kaemingk, Jay + Taubenheim, DanKaemingk, Jay + Taubenheim, Dan 63

-- Bennett, Doug + Bennett, LukeBennett, Doug + Bennett, Luke 65

2 Hart, Todd + Probst, JeffHart, Todd + Probst, Jeff 66 $90.00 150.00

-- Jansen, Rick + Smith, MarkJansen, Rick + Smith, Mark 67

-- Disch, Jeremy + Johnson, CraigDisch, Jeremy + Johnson, Craig 68

-- Plourde, Corey + Votipka, MikePlourde, Corey + Votipka, Mike 68

3 Eggert, Steve + Swank, SteveEggert, Steve + Swank, Steve 69 50.00

-- Bundy, Kris + Wallace, KeithBundy, Kris + Wallace, Keith 70

-- Coombs, Michael + Rogers, AndrewCoombs, Michael + Rogers, Andrew 70

-- Mangni, Eli + Ziemski, BenMangni, Eli + Ziemski, Ben 72

-- Carpenter, Dean + McBeath, ScottCarpenter, Dean + McBeath, Scott 73

-- Bothel, Wes + Haas, JasonBothel, Wes + Haas, Jason 74

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Helgeson, Brian + Reed, ScottHelgeson, Brian + Reed, Scott 64 $130.00 200.00

-- Emerson, Jeff + Kurtz, KevinEmerson, Jeff + Kurtz, Kevin 65

-- Dickerson, Ron + Hatfield, MikeDickerson, Ron + Hatfield, Mike 66

2 Elsbree, Randy + Flinn, BradElsbree, Randy + Flinn, Brad 66 $90.00 150.00

-- Cromer, Howard + Jacobs, BrettCromer, Howard + Jacobs, Brett 67

-- Brown, Ken + Thompson, QuentinBrown, Ken + Thompson, Quentin 67

-- Jones, Bryan + Larsen, SteveJones, Bryan + Larsen, Steve 69

-- Brandt, Shawn + Smith, VonBrandt, Shawn + Smith, Von 69

-- Emerson, Jim + Schenck, GregEmerson, Jim + Schenck, Greg 70

-- Devlin, Kelly + Wood, DarrenDevlin, Kelly + Wood, Darren 70

-- Seholm, Erik + Zinn, JohnSeholm, Erik + Zinn, John 70

3 Hardesty, Ron + Kramer, BarryHardesty, Ron + Kramer, Barry 71 50.00

-- Garcia, Bert + Serwold, SimonGarcia, Bert + Serwold, Simon 75

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints
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1 Hamby, Brad + Nelson, KurtHamby, Brad + Nelson, Kurt 61 $130.00 200.00

-- Evans, Reed + Lanzinger, FritzEvans, Reed + Lanzinger, Fritz 62

2 Christensen, Brian + Miller, GarthChristensen, Brian + Miller, Garth 65 $90.00 150.00

-- Berkompas, Steve + Moreno, MikeBerkompas, Steve + Moreno, Mike 66

-- Herring, Trevor + Miksovsky, TylerHerring, Trevor + Miksovsky, Tyler 67

-- Randall-Grutter, Paul + Wilson, StevenRandall-Grutter, Paul + Wilson, Steven 68

-- Calderon, Tom + Iverson, JustinCalderon, Tom + Iverson, Justin 68

-- Asher, Mike + Johnson, ChrisAsher, Mike + Johnson, Chris 70

-- Gonzales, Moises + Jones, DougGonzales, Moises + Jones, Doug 70

-- Olsen, Fred + Peterson, BradOlsen, Fred + Peterson, Brad 71

-- Biasini, David + Merris, BrianBiasini, David + Merris, Brian 72

3 Allison, Harry + Hansen, JimAllison, Harry + Hansen, Jim 74 50.00

-- Anderson, Michael + Kinder, DanaAnderson, Michael + Kinder, Dana 75

Total Purse Allocated: $660.00Total Purse Allocated: $660.00

Total Points Allocated: 1200.00Total Points Allocated: 1200.00
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